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 CALENDAR COLLECTOR

1817161514131211109876543210

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

Days That Have Passed

s
mar

G

Color Key

Carrot 1

Carrot 2

Carrot Experiment Record Sheet

Sun. Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Sat.

Number of Days Passed Carrot 1
Weight in Grams

Carrot 2
Weight in Grams

0

Tape page 2 here.

12/4

1 100 g
80 g 35 g

30 g
18 g

75 g
43 g

50 g
120 g 60 g

2
3
7

Calendar Collector



162
 • N

um
b

er Co
rner, G

rad
e 5

Problem Solving

Computational Fluency

NAME DATE

Number Corner Student Book  

December Problems, Set 1

 PROBLEM  SOLVING

1  Place one of these 10 digits in each box to make the four multiplication combina-
tions true. You can only use each digit once, and you have to use all ten of them.

0, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

×

8 3 3

6

8

× × ×

2  Place one of these nine digits in each box to make the three multiplication equa-
tions true. You can only use each digit once, and you have to use all nine of them.

1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9

× × =  42

× × =  64

× × =  135

You can cut these numbers out and move them around to help you solve the prob-
lems. Remember that you won’t need the 0 for the second problem.

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

Mr. G—Blue

400 500 700 1,000300 800600100 200 900

Class—Red

1 emaG !eniL eht nO tI tuP

 715,622 rebmun eht nI
 5 eht seod tahw  

?tneserper

 strops 01 era erehT
 erehT .kcap a ni sdrac

 xob a ni skcap 01 era
 .etarc a ni sexob 01 dna
 sdrac strops ynam woH

?etarc eht ni era

 dednuor 856 si tahW
?001 tseraen eht ot

= 06 × 5
484  
652  
06 +

= 06 × 51 = 02 × 01  sredarg htffi s’eolnE .rM
 dna evird ynnep a dleh

 .seinnep 000,06 desiar
 sllib rallod ynam woH

 yeht nehw teg yeht did
 seinnep rieht ni dedart

?knab eht ta

 05 syarps esoh a fI
 1 ni retaw fo snollag

 ynam woh ,etunim  
 ni yarps ti seod snollag

?setunim 8

itlum rebmun tahW -
 lauqe si flesti yb deilp

?000,01 ot

0 000,1
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